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1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138733 CH VIJAYA RANI MPPS PAIDIPALLY WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36120900102 BC F M.A Eng B.ED 26-01-1970 24-03-1997 24-03-1997 24-03-1997 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137734 P BHASKAR MPPS JANGALAPALLY THANDA NARSAMPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110801205 BC M M.A Eng B.ED 17-01-1969 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137573 B KESHAVAIAH MPPS RAMAVARAM NARSAMPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110800701 OC M M.A Eng B.ED 10-06-1969 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137914 MD RAYABOSE MPUPS GUNDLAPAHAD NALLABELLY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110701703 BC M BA MA Eng B.ED 08-04-1965 24-11-1997 24-11-1997 24-11-1997 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139368 K MOHAN RAO MPPS DESULA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111001105 BC M M.A Eng B.ED 18-07-1968 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR MPPS GANGADEVI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111501402 BC M MA 

Eng

B.ED 08-08-1968 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110600506 BC M MA 

Eng

B.ED 26-12-1968 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144014 K SURENDER MPPS THIRUMALAYAPALLY RAYAPARTHY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111300502 BC M MA 

Eng

B.ED 08-04-1967 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144009 V LALITHA MPPS PERIKAID RAYAPARTHY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111300805 BC F MA 

Eng

B.ED 15-07-1971 27-12-1997 27-12-1997 27-12-1997 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138798 V Vijaya Bhaskar MPPS DEEKSHAKUNTA NEKKONDA SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111500304 BC M MA(Eng) B.ED 20-03-1971 06-04-1998 06-04-1998 06-04-1998 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144126 VUGGE RAMESH MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111400503 BC M MA(Eng) B.ED 15-02-1969 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144127 K PRANAI KUMAR MPPS GOPANA PALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111400101 BC M .MA(Eng) B.ED 26-01-1968 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111417 B MADANAKALESHWAR RAO MPPS KATRAPELLY SANGEM SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111100202 BC M B.Com.MA B.ED 05-08-1964 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133480 KANDAGATLA SATYANARAYANA GPS MATWADA WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36120900812 BC M MA(Eng) B.ED 01-04-1968 22-04-1998 22-04-1998 22-04-1998 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU MPPS JEEDIKAL DUGGONDI SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110601701 BC M BA(Eng) B.ED 10-10-1972 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144104 CH PADMA MPPS NALLABELLY WARDHANNAPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111200301 OC F BA(Eng) B.ED 02-04-1975 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111000101 BC M MA(Eng) B.ED 28-02-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144756 T PRATHAP MPPS BOLLIKUNTA  HW KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36121000602 BC M  MA(Eng) B.ED 04-05-1971 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138733 CH VIJAYA RANI

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137734 P BHASKAR

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137573 B KESHAVAIAH

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137914 MD RAYABOSE

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139368 K MOHAN RAO

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144014 K SURENDER

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144009 V LALITHA

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138798 V Vijaya Bhaskar

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144126 VUGGE RAMESH

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144127 K PRANAI KUMAR

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111417 B MADANAKALESHWAR RAO

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133480 KANDAGATLA SATYANARAYANA

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144104 CH PADMA

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144756 T PRATHAP

TENTATIVE -SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF LOCAL BODY - SA ENGLISH 

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1996 2 1531 24-03-1997 Yes 9703298615

1996 3 604 30-07-1997 Yes 9491318448

1996 4 649 22-11-1997 Yes 9441238730

1996 4 1012 24-11-1997 Yes 9908311025

1996 4 1088 21-11-1997 Yes 9640095802

1996 4 1246 21-11-1997 Yes 9618560723

1996 4 1326 22-11-1997 Yes 9441952423

1996 4 1458 21-11-1997 Yes 9849108730

1996 4 1765 27-12-1997 Yes 9177710417

1996 6 1474 06-04-1998 Yes 9248351520

1996 6 1589 26-03-1998 Yes 9963720988

1996 6 1631 26-03-1998 Yes 9908020799

1996 6 1643 24-12-1997 Yes 9550873715

1996 22-04-1998 Yes 9441680915

1998 1 146 26-10-1998 Yes 8500313410

1998 1 384 25-10-1998 Yes 9963347175

1998 1 389 26-10-1998 Yes 9494808004

1998 1 415 26-10-1998 Yes 9849795554
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19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101766 N SHAILAJA MPPS MORIPIRALA RAYAPARTHY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111301002 BC F B.Sc MA(Eng) B.ED 24-04-1972 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA MPPS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111200901 BC M B.Sc  MA(Eng) B.ED 18-05-1972 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 SGT

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131194 A SRINADH MPUPS BANDOUTAPURAM WARDHANNAPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111200602 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) B.ED 19-06-1973 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110400101 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) B.ED 12-07-1971 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139225 M NALINI MPPS ELLANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111200501 SC F B.Sc MA(Eng) B.ED 05-11-1968 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110901402 ST M BA MA(Eng) B.ED 03-06-1975 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138939 G BHOJYA MPPS SURIPALLY NEKKONDA SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111500102 ST M BA MA(Eng) B.ED 10-02-1974 10-04-1997 10-04-1997 10-04-1997 SGT

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124247 B NARSHIMHULU MPPS MAHAMMADAPUR DUGGONDI SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110600702 SC M B.Sc MA(Eng) B.ED 05-06-1974 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138849 R PRAVEEN KUMAR ZPHS BOLLIKUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36121000605 SC M M.A Eng B.ED 05-04-1975 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113324 P ANITHA MPPS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111000501 SC F B.Com MA(Eng) B.ED 24-12-1974 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124151 M PANDARI BAI MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36110801401 ST F BA Eng B.ED 02-06-1980 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144972 B MAHESHWAR NAIK MPPS KASHAGUDEM WARDHANNAPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111200101 ST M BA MA(Eng) B.ED 09-08-1970 21-08-1997 21-08-1997 21-08-1997 SGT

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138217 D RAVI MPPS SC.COLONY CHENNARAOPET SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111001001 ST M M.A Eng B.ED 10-01-1978 03-04-1997 03-04-1997 03-04-1997 SGT

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133488 J Ravinder MPPS KONDAPUR RAYAPARTHY SGT SA ENGLISH TM Direct LB 36111301701 SC M MA (Eng) B.ED 15-08-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101766 N SHAILAJA

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131194 A SRINADH

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139225 M NALINI

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138939 G BHOJYA

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124247 B NARSHIMHULU

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138849 R PRAVEEN KUMAR

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113324 P ANITHA

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124151 M PANDARI BAI

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144972 B MAHESHWAR NAIK

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138217 D RAVI

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133488 J Ravinder

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
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1998 1 476 26-10-1998 Yes 9110710618

1998 1 588 30-10-1998 Yes 9491823396

1998 1 593 25-10-1998 Yes 9441281208

1998 1 645 25-10-1998 Yes 9949775022

1998 1 1644 26-10-1998 Yes 9652475806

1998 1 1805 26-10-1998 Yes 9848271959

31-12-1998 1996 31-12-1998 Yes 9949294612

2000 1 340 20-11-2000 Yes 9160680512

2000 1 427 20-11-2000 Yes 9491123427

2000 1 468 21-11-2000 Yes 9989615726

2000 1 563 20-11-2000 Yes 9963814937

31-05-2001 1996 Request 23-06-2000 31-05-2001 Yes 9959026891

1996 Request 05-01-2002 05-01-2002 Yes 9441549637

2001 1 1917 18-01-2002 Yes 9959564695
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